TORP

OZNAN

718 Runda

» Wyscigowych Samochodowych
Mistrzostw Polski

09-10.10.2020
Tor ,POZNAN"

TOR POZNAR

WSMP 4 D4 3500, +3500, D5 - RACE 1
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 1- # 11 PIENIAZEK P. - Radical SR8 loceime 17 1:32.231 15:26:28.832 15 1:35.370 15:24:06.268
1 1:35.894 15:01:53.743 16 1:35.741 15:25:42.009
5 1:31.862 15:03:25.605  PO. 3 - # 2 ZIELONKA J. - Radical SR8 . i'{fﬂg 17 1:35.828 15:27:17.837
3 131667 15:04:57 27 1 1:34.766 15:01:52.532
. 131655 15:06:28.927 2 1:32.134 15:03:24.666  Po. 5 - # 991 SZYMANSKI J. - Porsche 911 GT , ; Jo'a73
5 131319 15:08:00.246 3 1:31.713 15:04:56.379 1 1:40.203 15:02:00.214
6 132165 15:09:32 411 4 1:31.540 15:06:27.919 2 1:36.493 15:03:36.707
; 132,270 151104681 5 1:31.289 15:07:59.208 3 1:36.704 15:05:13.411
g 131257 15:12:35.938 6 1:32.400 15:09:31.608 4 1:35.083 15:06:48.494
9 131397 15:14:07.335 7 1:34.472 15:11:06.080 5 1:35.294 15:08:23.788
10 131112 15:15:38.447 8 1:31.741 15:12:37.821 6 1:34.441 15:09:58.229
1 132.427 15:1710.874 9 1:31.861 15:14:09.682 7 1:36.283 15:11:34.512
1 131448 15:18:42.32 10 1:31.758 15:15:41.440 8 1:35.284 15:13:09.796
13 131750 15:20:14.072 11 1:36.579 15:17:18.019 9 1:34.758 15:14:44.554
1 131598 15:21.45.670 12 1:33.902 15:18:51.921 10 1:38.262 15:16:22.816
15 131190 15:23:16.860 13 1:32.653 15:20:24.574 11 1:36.259 15:17:59.075
16 133.412 15:24:50272 14 1:32.486 15:21:57.060 12 1:36.257 15:19:35.332
17 132,920 15:26:23.192 15 1:33.172 15:23:30.232 13 1:36.452 15:21:11.784
16 1:32.243 15:25:02.475 14 1:36.785 15:22:48.569
Po. 2 - # 1 MIEKOS M. - Lamborghini Huraca gi;f.-gzg 17 1:32.157 15:26:34.632 15 1:36.711 15:24:25.280
1 1:36.384 15:01:54.735 16 1:37.769 15:26:03.049
2 AERLE 15:03:27.0a8 PO 4-#4 BLAZEK M. - Porsche 911 GT3 Cup E'f;'{;‘ 17 1:38.716 15:27:41.765
3 1:32.466 15:04:59.514 1 1:38.943 15:01:57.246
. 131704 15:06:31218 2 1:34.822 15:03:32.068
5 1:31.547 15:08:02.765 3 1:34.721 15:05:06.789
6 1:32.131 15:09:34.896 e LEEIL D TR
; 132,503 15:11:07.399 5 1:34.531 15:08:15.564
8 1:31.922 15:12:39.321 € LS IS0
0 1:31.307 15:1410.628 7 1:34.714 15:11:24.756
10 1:32.802 15:15:43.430 8 1:35.042 15:12:59.798
11 1:32.410 15:17:15.840 9 1:34.928 15:14:34.726
1 131975 15:18:47 815 10 1:34.772 15:16:09.498
13 1:31.588 15:20:19.403 1 1:35.226 15:17:44.724
1 132728 15:21:52 131 12 1:35.589 15:19:20.313
15 1:32.098 15:23:24.229 13 1:35.466 15:20:55.779
16 132,37 15:24:56.601 14 1:35.119 15:22:30.898
Fastest lap: 1:31.112
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— 718 Runda
_ ) Wyscigowych Samochodowych
Mistrzostw Polski

— 09-10.10.2020
TOR POZNAN Tor ,POZNAN" TOR POZNAN

WSMP 4 D4 3500, +3500, D5 - RACE 1
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 6 - # 100 DWERNICKI J. - Porsche GT3Cu 1+ Po. 8- # 3 RDEST M. - Seat Leon L Po.10-# 153 STOLARCZYK L. - VW GOlf TCR 1 (a9
1 1:39.245 15:01:57.851 1 1:42.431 15:02:01.279 1 143724 15:02:03.153
2 135341 15:03:33.192 2 1:38.807 15:03:40.086 2 1:40.031 15:03:43.184
3 1:35.801 15:05:08.993 3 1:39.329 15:05:19.415 3 1:41.967 15:05:25.151
4 1:35.800 15:06:44.793 4 1:39.305 15:06:58.720 4 1:41.358 15:07:06.509
5 1:35.286 15:08:20.079 5 1:38.679 15:08:37.399 5 1:41.108 15:08:47.617
6 1:35.564 15:09:55.643 6 1:39.285 15:10:16.684 6 1:41.269 15:10:28.886
7 1:36.399 15:11:32.042 7 1:39.408 15:11:56.092 7 1:41219 15:12:10.105
8 1:36.303 15:13:08.345 8 1:39.113 15:13:35.205 8 1:40398 15:13:50.503
9 1:35.388 15:14:43.733 9 1:39.134 15:15:14.339 9 1:40.363 15:15:30.866
10 1:50.340 15:16:34.073 10 1:40.453 15:16:54.792 10 141078 15:17:11.944
11 1:38.781 15:18:12.854 11 1:39.365 15:18:34.157 11 1:41.457 15:18:53.401
12 1:38.696 15:19:51.550 12 1:39.205 15:20:13.362 12 1:40.325 15:20:33.726
13 1:40.696 15:21:32.246 13 1:41.037 15:21:54.399 13 1:40.878 15:22:14.604
14 1:40.459 15:23:12.705 14 1:40.109 15:23:34.508 14 1:40317 15:23:54.921
15 1:37.380 15:24:50.085 15 1:39.509 15:25:14.017 15 141279 15:25:36.200
16 1:38.060 15:26:28.145 16 1:40.441 15:26:54.458 16 1:41.798 15:27:17.998
Po.7-#5 DARMETKO M. - Porsche 991GT3 105 Po.9-# 48 WISNIOWSKI J. - BMW M3 S las Po.11-#46 ZAGORSKI K. - VW Golf TCR o o
1 1:39.908 15:01:58.544 1 2:07.405 15:02:26.514 1 1:46.054 15:02:05.869
2 1:36.266 15:03:34.810 2 1:40.110 15:04:06.624 2 1:43.179 15:03:49.048
3 135632 15:05:10.442 3 1:39.045 15:05:45.669 3 1:43.095 15:05:32.143
4 1:35.466 15:06:45.908 4 1:39.148 15:07:24.817 a 1:44.546 15:07:16.689
5 1:34.747 15:08:20.655 5 138971 15:09:03.788 5 1:42.156 15:08:58.845
6 1:35.474 15:09:56.129 6 1:38.530 15:10:42.318 6 1:42.794 15:10:41.639
7 2:10.469 15:12:06.598 7 1:39.344 15:12:21.662 7 1:43.235 15:12:24.874
8 135.462 15:13:42.060 8 1:38.965 15:14:00.627 8 1:44.263 15:14:09.137
9 1:35.772 15:15:17.832 9 1:38.584 15:15:39.211 9 1:44.604 15:15:53.741
10 135516 15:16:53.348 10 1:41.209 15:17:20.420 10 1:43.673 15:17:37.414
1 1:35.056 15:18:28.404 1 138,577 15:18:58.997 1 1:46.298 15:19:23.712
12 1:35.194 15:20:03.598 12 1:38.632 15:20:37.629 12 1:44.660 15:21:08.372
13 1:35.348 15:21:38.946 13 1:38.523 15:22:16.152 13 1:45.822 15:22:54.194
14 1:34.977 15:23:13.923 14 1:38.953 15:23:55.105 14 1:44.183 15:24:38.377
15 1:38.475 15:24:52.398 15 1:39.006 15:25:34.111 15 1:45.123 15:26:23.500
16 1:36.276 15:26:28.674 16 1:39.141 15:27:13.252

Fastest lap: 1:31.112
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— 718 Runda
_ ) Wyscigowych Samochodowych

Mistrzostw Polski 7
_ d? 09-10.10.2020 @

TOR POZNAR Tor ,POZNAN” TOR POZNAR tar

WSMP 4 D4 3500, +3500, D5 - RACE 1
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 12 - # 15 BIGOS A. - BMW E46 i
1 1:55.855 15:02:16.591
2 1:52.701 15:04:09.292
3 151677 15:06:00.969
a 1:51.076 15:07:52.045
5 1:54.026 15:09:46.071
6 1:56.363 15:11:42.434
7 1:52.276 15:13:34.710
8 1552377 15:15:27.087
9 1:55.627 15:17:22.714
10 1:51.769 15:19:14.483
1 1:53.249 15:21:07.732
12 1:52.077 15:22:59.809
13 2:01.662 15:25:01.471
14 1:54.630 15:26:56.101
Po. 13 - # 39 STRUZIK P. - Honda 52000 16 Lo
1 1:53.732 15:07:19.758

Fastest lap: 1:31.112
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